
PACCTS - London
Home- Bedford Station-Home

TOTAL

0

077

0

0

CFO EXPENSES- FOR INFO ONLY Jul-15

Wednesday 06/07/16 £11.45

Paid an Allowance Paid an Allowance

Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty 
Unpaid Business 

Miles                             

96

Official Business 
Mileage                    

0

0

0

Home to work

77

Mileage Total

Paid an Allowance Paid an Allowance

0

0

96

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Paid an Allowance

0

£11.45
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